Freunschaftsschnupfen zur Vereinsheim-Einweihung am 05.
in Unterbuch

September 1982

L4

16,
17.

21,

23.
2L,
25,
26,
27,
27,
29.
30,
31.
324
33,
3L,
35
360
36,
38,
39.
4a,
L1,
Lo,
Lz,
L,
4s.
Lg,
L+7.
48,
48,
50,
50.
52,
53.
LA

55.

Schmidt
Kugler
Strobel
Weinbauer
Schmidt
Gayer
Rachl
Bichler
Bolcsfoldy
Appel
Karl
Ribnitzky
Steger
Mederle
Waidosch
Berger
Lechler
Ilmberger
Wittmann
Stockl
Knauer
Ferber
Schaupp
Preschl
Fischer
Saller
Stamminger
Szeker
Reuther
Hanninger
Bohm-
Trenz
Gschrei
Rupprecht
Burlefinger
Knauer
Schilling
Sollfrank
Piechatzek
Kittl
Wostefeld
Waidosch
Mach
Kroll
Knoferl
RoBner
Pfeifer
Jeske
RoRner
Gayer
Andel
Farber
Strobel
Miller
Bilek

Hans
Heinrich
Hans
Anton
Alfred
Martin:,
Xaver
Johann
Rudolf
Josef
Herbert
Gerhard
Benedikt
Josef
Annemarie
Jakob
Alfons
Fritz
Hermann
Franz
Gerhard
Johann
Georg
Otto
Paul
Anton
Emil
Stefan
Karl
Konrad
Alfred
Harry
Anton
Norbert
Matthias
Christian
Alfred
Franz
Glinther
Robert
Horst
Peter
Dieter
Ludwig
Werner
Klemens
Konrad
Winfried
Josef
Josef
Ludwig
Erich
Christina
Reinhold
Otto

Egensbach

Unterbuch

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Oberlauterbach
Egensbach

Unterbuch
Oberlauterbach
Edelprise

Egensbach
Schrobenhausen
Peutenhausen

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Oberlauterbach
Huisheim
Ilmtaler Schnupfergllde
Oberlauterbach
Edelprise

Peutenhausen
Peutenhausen

Unterbuch

Dettenhofen

Unterbuch
Oberlauterbach
Peutenhausen

Edelprise

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Ilmtaler Schnunfervllde
SOB 81

Brunnthal

Peutenhausen
Dettenhofen

Egensbach

SOB 81

Huisheim

Unterbuch

Dettenhofen
Schrobenhausen

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Peutenhausen

SOB 81

Brunnthal

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
GroBbettlingen
Huisheim

Dettenhofen

Huisheim

Unterbuch

SOB 81

Unterbuch

Unterbuch
Groflbettlingen
Unterbuch

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Huisheim M,,,;
Brunnthal

"

68,50
68,10
68,00
67,60
67,50
67,ko
67,40
67,b40
67,30
67,20
67,%0
67,70
67,70
67,70
67,70
67,00
66,80
66,70
66,70
66,70
66,60
66,50
66,k4o
66,30
66,20
66,00
65,90
65,90
65,80
65,70
65,50
65,20
65,70
64,90
64,70
6& 6o
64 60
64,ho
64,30
64,20
64,00
63,40
63,70
62,80
62 e 50
62,20
61,50
61,20
61,20
61,70
61, 1o
61,00
63,80
60,70
6C,60
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56,
“ 57
58.
59.
60,
61.
610
63.
6L,
65.
66,
674
68,
69.
70.
21
72,
75
74,
75.
76.
77
78,
79.
87.
81,

Pfeifer
Franzl
Gollwitzer
Gayer
Schoderer
Gollwitzer
Gerngrof}
Leroy
Strasser
Unsold
Gottschall
Kugler
Schoderer
Pfeifer
Moosburger
Kihr
Glossner
Trautsch
Dorfler
Wolfl
Berger
Heckmayr
Steidle
Dumann
Schuh
Glossner

11,
12,

13.
14,

Hubert
Franz
Willi
Hans jun.
Albert
Annelies
Manfred
Heinz _
Arnold--
Georg
Georg

Max
Siegfried
Beate
Richard
Fritz
Anton
Karl

Resi
Rudolf
Jakob jun.
Gustav
Konrad
Anton
Anton
Max

Unterbuch
Schrobenhausen

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Unterbuch

Edelprise

SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Huisheim 4 4
Brunnthal

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
GroBbettlingen
GroBbettlingen
Brunnthal

Edelprise

Unterbuch

Egensbach

SOB 81

Meilenhofen
Schrobenhausen
Brunnthal

Egensbach
Oberlauterbach
Schrobenhausen
Meilenhofen

Meilenhofen

SOB 81

Meilenhofen

<y

Mannschaftsbewertung

Oberlauterbach
Unterbuch

Egensbach

Peutenhausen

Ilmtaler Schnupfergilde
Dettenhofen

Edelprise

Huisheim
SOB 81
SF Wernberg-Koblitz
Brunnthal

Schrobenhausen

Schrobenhausen
GroBRbettlingen

Meilenhofen

269,70
268,70
268,50
266,80
266,10
259,%0
259,00
257 400
256,40
252,20
248,70
241,20
236,40
176,50

60, 1o
59,60
59,00
58,90
58,60
58, k4o
58,k4o
58,30
57,70
56,60
55,60
55,50
54,80
52,60
51,20
50,70
50,30
49,80
ko, ko
46,90
46,60
L4, 8o
Lh 70
43,50
L3, ko
38,00



